

S. No. 1
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 5046/2025
In FAO(D) No. 3/2025

Ghulam Qadir Gul ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Through: None

Vs.

Head/Manager SBI Insurance Company ...Respondent(s)
Limited and Ors.
Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
25.08.2025

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the appellant.
List on 01.09.2025.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM) **(SINDHU SHARMA)**
JUDGE **JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
25.08.2025
Manzoor